
	 

Cory's Ride

40 Mile Route

2016

GO TOTAL DIR @ ROAD GO TOTAL DIR @ ROAD

0.0 0.0 Zero computer at park entrance @ Federal City Rd. 1.8 11.4 R TS Pleasant Valley Rd.

0.0 0.0 R SS Onto Federal City Rd. 1.0 12.4 R Valley Rd.

0.3 0.3 R Old Mill Rd. 1.1 13.5 R Goat Hill Rd. - b/c Studdiford St.

0.7 1.0 R TS Pennington-Rocky Hill Rd. 2.1 15.6 L Highland Ave on downhill--CAUTION

1.8 2.8 L Darrow Drive 0.2 15.8 R TS S. Franklin St. - Use caution on descent!

0.3 3.1 R TS Westcott Blvd. 0.3 16.1 R SS Brunswick Ave.

0.0 3.1 QL Bradford Lane 0.0 16.1 QL Immed. L onto Quarry St.

0.1 3.2 R TS Wargo Rd. 2.3 18.4 L Mill Rd.

0.3 3.5 L TS Moores Mill - Mt. Rose Rd. 1.1 19.5 R TS SR 179 North

1.3 4.8 L TS Hopewell - Pennington Rd. 0.1 19.6 QR Immed. R onto Mt. Airy Village Rd.

0.8 5.6 R UM Marshall-Corner Woodsville Rd/RT 612 0.5 20.1 *** SAG Mt. Airy Presbyterian Church on R.

0.2 5.8 S TL Cross SR 31 0.3 20.4 R/QL TS R onto SR 179 N then QL onto Queen Rd

0.9 6.7 L Harbourton-Woodsville Rd. 0.5 20.9 R Frontage Rd.

2.9 9.6 S SS/XR Onto Pleasant Valley-Harbourton Rd. 2.5 23.4 L TS SR 179 N.

0.5 23.9 L TS John Ringo Rd. / SR 179 @ Sunoco sta. —> Carousel Deli on R @ 23.8 miles

0.1 24.0 R Wertsville Rd.

0.3 24.3 S TL Cross SR 31

1.2 25.5 R Losey Rd.

0.5 26.0 L TS/UM Rocktown Rd. Welcome Back!

0.5 26.5 R TS Linvale Rd.

2.0 28.5 L Snydertown Rd. on downhill - CAUTION! Congratulations! 

1.7 30.2 R TS Stony Brook Rd. Enjoy the picnic!

2.7 32.9 R TS Pennington-Hopewell Rd.

0.3 33.2 L Moores Mill - Mt. Rose Rd.

1.8 35.0 R TS Pennington-Rocky Hill Rd.

0.6 35.6 L Bayberry Rd.

1.6 37.2 R TS/UM Carter Rd.--IGNORE DETOUR SIGN

1.2 38.4 R TL Cold Soil Rd.

1.5 39.9 R Blackwell Rd.

1.0 40.9 R SS/XR Federal City Rd.

0.3 41.2 R Rosedale Park driveway entrance

SAG = Support stop TS=T Stop, UM=Unmarked 

#4

SAG = Support stop TS=T Stop, UM=Unmarked 

#2

SAG support hotline (non-emergency): 609-575-8616

Remember: If the cuesheet doesn’t say “Turn”, DON’T TURN!

CR=County Rd, L=Left, R=Right

QL / QR = Quick Left or Right , SR=State Rd, SS=Stop Sign

TL=Traffic Light, XR=X-road, S=Straight TL=Traffic Light, XR=X-road, S=Straight

QL / QR = Quick Left or Right , SR=State Rd, SS=Stop Sign

CR=County Rd, L=Left, R=Right

CUE SHEET CODES CUE SHEET CODES

Pennington NJRosedale Park / Mercer Park NW
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